
5DCD-1-CR

Included: (1) Chrome drop-in organizer and handle rest

Adjustable dividers for different sizes of cookware

Deep drawer is recommended for larger skillets and pans.

Recommended for 8" or deeper drawers

Designed to work with any of Rev-A-Shelf® Pegboard systems

Construction: Heavy gauge plated metal wire construction

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Physical Specifications

Width (min to max) 7 / "

Depth (min to max) 15 / "

Height (min to max) 7 / "

Material Steel

Color Silver

Finish Polished Chrome

Minimum Cabinet Opening: Face Frame

Width 15 / "

Depth 15 / "

Height 10 / "

Minimum Cabinet Opening: Frameless

Width 15 / "

Depth 15 / "

Height 10 / "

Other Specifications

Installation Type Accessory

Primary Finish Polished Chrome

TSCA Title VI Compliant Yes

Order Increment 1

Country of Origin CHINA

California Residents:
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm

www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

3
4

1
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

7
8

3
4

3
4

7
8

Drawer Peg System

We use cookies to make your experience better. To comply with the new e-Privacy directive, we need to ask for your consent to set the cookies. Learn more

from our Privacy Policy and Cookie Policy.

https://www.p65warnings.ca.gov/
https://rev-a-shelf.com/privacy-policy/
https://rev-a-shelf.com/privacy-policy-cookie-restriction-mode/

